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CHAINMAIL SHIRTS & HOODS 
stainless steel ring mesh, individually welded rings 

- PRICES ON REQUEST - 
 
 

 
In addition to our standard products, such as chainmesh safety gloves and aprons, which are most widely used 

for workplace personal protection, we also make all styles of clothing or furnishing/decoration items from our 

stainless steel chainmeshes (individually welded rings). The following examples are from our “Chainmesh shirts 

and hoods” product range. 

 
We offer a wide range of chainmesh shirts and hoods and other items of clothing. You can choose between: 

 
· Ring diameter: 7 mm (0,8mm wire) or 10 mm (1,2mm wire) 

· Finish: polished or black flamed finish (artificial “patina”) 

· Shirt Style: Long sleeve, short sleeve or sleeveless 

· Mesh style: Roman or Norman 
 
 

Roman: Norman: 
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CHAINMESH SHIRTS 
Roman style 

 
Chainmesh shirts, Roman style, polished: 

Ring diameter 7 mm Ring diameter 10 mm 
EU 
size 

Long sleeve 
(Mod. R7P-L) 

Short sleeve 
(Mod. R7P-H) 

Sleeveless 
(Mod. R7P-O) 

 Long sleeve 
(Mod. R10P- 

L) 

Short sleeve 
(Mod. R10P- 

H) 

Sleeveless 
(Mod. R10P- 

O) 
44        
46        
48        
50        
52        
54        
56        
58        
60        

 
 

Chainmesh shirts, Roman style, black flamed finish (artificial “patina”): 
 

Ring diameter 7 mm Ring diameter 10 mm 
EU 
size 

Long sleeve 
(Mod. R7S-L) 

Short sleeve 
(Mod. R7S-H) 

Sleeveless 
(Mod. R7S-O) 

 Long sleeve 
(Mod. R10S- 

L) 

Short sleeve 
(Mod. R10S- 

H) 

Sleeveless 
(Mod. R10S- 

O) 
44        
46        
48        
50        
52        
54        
56        
58        
60        

 
 

The following table will help you choose the right EU shirt size: 
 

EU 
size 

Chest Sleeve 
length 
(long) 

Sleeve 
length 
(short) 

Arm hole Wrist Shirt length Neck 
openingt 

44 90 cm 52 cm 15 cm 44 cm 22,5 cm 72 cm 22 cm 
46 95 cm 53 cm 15 cm 46 cm 23,0 cm 74 cm 22 cm 
48 100 cm 54 cm 15 cm 48 cm 23,5 cm 76 cm 24 cm 
50 105 cm 55 cm 17 cm 50 cm 24,0 cm 78 cm 24 cm 
52 110 cm 56 cm 17 cm 52 cm 24,5 cm 80 cm 26 cm 
54 115 cm 57 cm 17 cm 54 cm 25,0 cm 82 cm 26 cm 
56 120 cm 58 cm 20 cm 56 cm 25,5 cm 84 cm 28 cm 
58 125 cm 59 cm 20 cm 58 cm 26,0 cm 86 cm 28 cm 
60 130 cm 60 cm 20 cm 60 cm 26,5 cm 88 cm 30 cm 

NB: We cannot guarantee a sleeve length for the Roman style shirts. It varies according to the wearer’s arm 
thickness. Please also ask for extension charges! 
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CHAINMESH SHIRTS 
Norman style 

 
Chainmesh shirts, Norman style, polished: 

Ring diameter 7 mm Ring diameter 10 mm 
EU 
size 

Long sleeve 
(Mod. N7P-L) 

Short 
sleeve 

(Mod. N7P-H) 

Sleeveless 
(Mod. N7P-O) 

 Long 
sleeve 
(Mod. 

N10P-L) 

Short sleeve 
(Mod. 

N10P-H) 

Sleeveless 
(Mod. 

N10P-O) 

40/42        
44/46        
48/50        
52/54        
56/58        
60/62        

 

Chainmesh shirts, Norman style, black flamed finish (artificial “patina”): 
 

Ring diameter 7 mm Ring diameter 10 mm 
EU 
size 

Long sleeve 
(Mod. N7S-L) 

Short 
sleeve 

(Mod. N7S-H) 

Sleeveless 
(Mod. N7S-O) 

 Long 
sleeve 
(Mod. 

N10S-L) 

Short sleeve 
(Mod. 

N10S-H) 

Sleeveless 
(Mod. 

N10S-O) 

40/42        
44/46        
48/50        
52/54        
56/58        
60/62        

 
 

The following table will help you choose the right EU shirt size: 
 

EU 
size 

Chest size 
in cm 

Arm 
length 
(Long 

sleeve) 

Arm 
length 
(Short 
sleeve) 

Armhole Wrist size Shirt length 
(MIN-MAX) 

Neck 
opening 

40/42 80-85 50 cm 16 cm 36 cm 16 cm 70-85 cm 30 cm 
44/46 90-95 52 cm 18 cm 40 cm 18 cm 76-95 cm 30 cm 
48/50 100-105 54 cm 20 cm 44 cm 18 cm 83-105 cm 30 cm 
52/54 110-115 56 cm 22 cm 48 cm 20 cm 88-115 cm 30 cm 
56/58 120-125 58 cm 24 cm 52 cm 20 cm 94-125 cm 32 cm 
60/62 130-135 60 cm 26 cm 56 cm 22 cm 100-130 cm 32 cm 

Please note. The Chainmesh shirts are all hip-length (for the individual chest size). We cannot 
guarantee the exact shirt length of the Norman-style shirt as it varies depending on the wearer’s 
exact chest size. 
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CHAINMESH SHIRTS 
 
 
 

Chainmesh hoods, polished: 

Ring diameter 7 mm Ring diameter 10 mm 
Shoulder cape 

(in cm) 
EU size 1 

(Head 
circumfer- 
ence up to 

59 cm 

EU size 2 
(Head 

circumfer- 
ence up to 

65 cm) 

 EU size 1 
(Head 

circumfer- 
ence up to 

59 cm 

EU size 2 
(Head 

circumfer- 
ence up to 

65 cm) 
0      

10      
15      
20      
25      

 
 

Chainmesh hoods, black flamed finish (artificial “patina”): 
 

Ring diameter 7 mm Ring diameter 10 mm 
Shoulder cape 

(in cm) 
EU size 1 

(Head 
circumfer- 
ence up to 

59 cm 

EU size 2 
(Head 

circumfer- 
ence up to 

65 cm) 

 EU size 1 
(Head 

circumfer- 
ence up to 

59 cm 

EU size 2 
(Head 

circumfer- 
ence up to 

65 cm) 
0      

10      
15      
20      
25      

 


