

Orhave a Darricular idea you want to realize;

CHAINMAIL SHIRTS & HOODS

stainless steel ring mesh, individually welded rings

PRICES ON REQUEST -





In addition to our standard products, such as chainmesh safety gloves and aprons, which are most widely used for workplace personal protection, we also make all styles of clothing or furnishing/decoration items from our stainless steel chainmeshes (individually welded rings). The following examples are from our "Chainmesh shirts and hoods" product range.

We offer a wide range of chainmesh shirts and hoods and other items of clothing. You can choose between:

- Ring diameter: 7 mm (0,8mm wire) or 10 mm (1,2mm wire)
- · Finish: polished or black flamed finish (artificial "patina")
- · Shirt Style: Long sleeve, short sleeve or sleeveless
- · Mesh style: Roman or Norman

Roman:



Norman:



or have a Dalite HASK BE CHANKER TO FCOTHING

CHAINMESH SHIRTS

(STAHLNETZ)®

Roman style

Chainmesh shirts, Roman style, polished:

60

Ring diameter 7 mm Ring diameter 10 mm EU Long sleeve Short sleeve Sleeveless Long sleeve Short sleeve Sleeveless size (Mod. R7P-L) (Mod. R7P-H) (Mod. R7P-O) (Mod. R10P-(Mod. R10P-(Mod. R10P-L) H) O) 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58

Chainmesh shirts, Roman style, black flamed finish (artificial "patina"):

Ring diameter 7 mm Ring diameter 10 mm Short sleeve Sleeveless EU Long sleeve Short sleeve Sleeveless Long sleeve size (Mod. R10S-(Mod. R10S-(Mod. R7S-L) (Mod. R7S-H) (Mod. R7S-O) (Mod. R10S-L) H) O) 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60

The following table will help you choose the right EU shirt size:

EU size	Chest	Sleeve length (long)	Sleeve length (short)	Arm hole	Wrist	Shirt length	Neck openingt
44	90 cm	52 cm	15 cm	44 cm	22,5 cm	72 cm	22 cm
46	95 cm	53 cm	15 cm	46 cm	23,0 cm	74 cm	22 cm
48	100 cm	54 cm	15 cm	48 cm	23,5 cm	76 cm	24 cm
50	105 cm	55 cm	17 cm	50 cm	24,0 cm	78 cm	24 cm
52	110 cm	56 cm	17 cm	52 cm	24,5 cm	80 cm	26 cm
54	115 cm	57 cm	17 cm	54 cm	25,0 cm	82 cm	26 cm
56	120 cm	58 cm	20 cm	56 cm	25,5 cm	84 cm	28 cm
58	125 cm	59 cm	20 cm	58 cm	26,0 cm	86 cm	28 cm
60	130 cm	60 cm	20 cm	60 cm	26,5 cm	88 cm	30 cm

NB: We cannot guarantee a sleeve length for the Roman style shirts. It varies according to the wearer's arm thickness. Please also ask for extension charges!

or have a Dalite HASK BE CHANKER TO FCOTHING (STAHLNETZ)®

CHAINMESH SHIRTS

Norman style

Chainmesh shirts, Norman style, polished:

Ring diameter 7 mm Ring diameter 10 mm EU Long sleeve **Sleeveless** Short sleeve Sleeveless Short Long (Mod. N7P-L) (Mod. N7P-O) (Mod. size (Mod. sleeve sleeve N10P-H) N10P-O) (Mod. N7P-H) (Mod. N10P-L) 40/42 44/46 48/50 52/54 56/58 60/62

Chainmesh shirts, Norman style, black flamed finish (artificial "patina"):

Ring diameter 7 mm Ring diameter 10 mm

EU size	Long sleeve (Mod. N7S-L)	Short sleeve (Mod. N7S-H)	Sleeveless (Mod. N7S-O)	Long sleeve (Mod. N10S-L)	Short sleeve (Mod. N10S-H)	Sleeveless (Mod. N10S-O)
40/42						
44/46						
48/50						
52/54						
56/58						
60/62						

The following table will help you choose the right EU shirt size:

EU size	Chest size in cm	Arm length (Long sleeve)	Arm length (Short sleeve)	Armhole	Wrist size	Shirt length (MIN-MAX)	Neck opening
40/42	80-85	50 cm	16 cm	36 cm	16 cm	70-85 cm	30 cm
44/46	90-95	52 cm	18 cm	40 cm	18 cm	76-95 cm	30 cm
48/50	100-105	54 cm	20 cm	44 cm	18 cm	83-105 cm	30 cm
52/54	110-115	56 cm	22 cm	48 cm	20 cm	88-115 cm	30 cm
56/58	120-125	58 cm	24 cm	52 cm	20 cm	94-125 cm	32 cm
60/62	130-135	60 cm	26 cm	56 cm	22 cm	100-130 cm	32 cm

Please note. The Chainmesh shirts are all hip-length (for the individual chest size). We cannot guarantee the exact shirt length of the Norman-style shirt as it varies depending on the wearer's exact chest size.

Phase a Datification of Clothing U.S. A. H. C. T. to realize 2

CHAINMESH SHIRTS

Chainmesh hoods, polished:

25

Ring diameter 7 mm Ring diameter 10 mm Shoulder cape EU size 1 EU size 2 EU size 1 EU size 2 (in cm) (Head (Head (Head (Head circumfercircumfercircumfercircumference up to ence up to ence up to ence up to 59 cm 65 cm) 59 cm 65 cm) 0 10 15 20

Chainmesh hoods, black flamed finish (artificial "patina"):

Ring diameter 7	mm	Ring diameter 10 mm			
Shoulder cape (in cm)	EU size 1 (Head circumfer- ence up to 59 cm	EU size 2 (Head circumfer- ence up to 65 cm)	EU size 1 (Head circumfer- ence up to 59 cm	EU size 2 (Head circumfer- ence up to 65 cm)	
0					
10					
15					
20					
25					